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Specialty Ice Beverage
Honey Lemon Espresso Fizz
Honey Oat Matcha
Strawberry Matcha
Iced Caramel Macchiato
Iced Earl Grey Brulee
Iced Jasmine Cloud
Coffee Mont Blanc
Yuzu Matcha Soda
Jasmine Matcha

7.5
8.5
8.5
7.0
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
8.2

Dirty Coffee Series
Dirty
Dirty Biscoff
Dirty Nutella

6.0
6.5
6.5

espresso poured over chilled milk.
best drank unstirred or stirred gently

Hot Coffee
Espresso
Long Black
Flat White
Cappuccino
Piccolo Latte
Latte
Mocha
Caramel Macchiato

3.8
 4.8 
5.5
5.5
5.0
5.5
6.0
6.2

Hot Tea  --- 5.5        
Earl Grey 
Rich, full body, fragrant bergamot
aromatics

Jasmine Fancy
Smooth body, classic flavor, soft floral
aroma, green tea

Chamomile
Medium body, robust cabernet flavor,
earthy aroma

Gen Maicha
Crisp, popcorn-spring grass, citrus, toast
aroma, creamy finish

Iced Tea
Fuel Iced Tea
Strawberry Mint Iced Tea
Lychee Iced Tea

Ice Coffee
Iced Long Black
Iced Cappuccino
Iced Latte
Iced Mocha

5.2
6.0
6.0
6.5

6.5
6.5
6.5

Cold Press Juice
Watermelon
Orange

6.0
6.0

Iced Blended & Shake
Watermelon Lychee Freeze
Avocado Gula Melaka
Oreo Milkshake
Biscoff Milkshake
Nutella Milkshake

7.9
8.2
7.9
7.9
7.9

COFFEE. MATCHA. ALL BEVERAGES

Other Beverages
Hot Chocolate
Nutella Hot Chocolate
Matcha Latte

Hot
6.0
6.8
7.2

Iced
6.5
7.5
7.8

Specialty Cold Brew
Cold White Coffee
Cold Black Coffee
Thai Milk Tea
Subject to availability

7.5
6.8
7.5

change oat milk +1

Other Beverages
Coke light
Babycino (Hot/Iced)

4.2
4.0

we uses ceremonial grade for all our matcha drinks

all prices shown are GST inclusive

Sodas
Yuzu Elderflower
Lychee Strawberry

6.9
6.9

R
R

R

R

R

R



Full Tank 
scrambled eggs, salad, tattertots, chicken sausage,
bacon, mushroom, maple baked beans, tomato &
toast

*change pesto scramble +2.0, chili scramble +2.0

Fuel Me Up
pork meatballs, peppers, tomato sauce, mushroom,
bacon & cheese baked eggs, served with sourdough

Bacon & Pancakes
grilled maple bacon + fluffy pancakes (4pcs)

Refuel Pancakes
scrambled eggs, salad, maple baked beans,
pancakes (3pcs), served with a choice of {chicken
sausage or smoked salmon}

Pulled Pork Waffle
waffle, bbq pulled pork, fried egg, togarashi, salad &
pickled onions

Mentaiko Waffle
waffle, fried chicken karaage with mentaiko sauce,
bonito flakes, furikake & tobiko

Croffle, Bacon Eggs & Avocado
baked crispy croissant w bacon scrambled eggs,
avocado, furikake, fried lotus & pickled onions

19.9

14.8

16.5

16.8

16.9

16.8

R

16.5

Pulled Pork Benedict
sourdough w slow cooked pulled pork & bbq sauce,
poached eggs, miso hollandaise, pickled onions, fried
shallots, onions & chili oil

Salmon Benedict
toast w smoked salmon, poached eggs, avocado, miso
hollandaise, greens & romesco sauce

Chili Eggs & Soft Shell Crab
sweet chili scrambled eggs on a crusty toast served w
crispy soft shell crab, chili mayo, cucumber,cheese &
pickled onions

Truffle Mushroom Bruschetta
crusty sourdough w sauteed mushroom, mushroom
sauce, tomatoes, fried enoki, poached egg, pesto
sauce, truffle oil & cheese

16.8

16.9

R

all day breakfast l pancakes l waffles

sourdough

contains nuts

R

R

EGGS. PANCAKES. WAFFLES. SOURDOUGH. ALL DAY BREAKFAST

contains nuts

R=recommended

V=vegetarian

16.9

16.8

R



chicken sausage 4.5 l avocado 3.6
bacon 3.5 l sauteed mushroom 3.5
tattertots 4.0 l smoked salmon 4.5

add ons

Eggs Your Way
breakfast your way w salad, maple baked beans,
toast & your choice of eggs {scrambled, fried or
poached +1}

diy breakfast

*change toast to pancakes 2pcs +2.5, waffle +4.0
**change pesto scramble +2.0, chili scramble +2.0

10.9

Salmon Avocado Salad
salad tossed w italian dressing, served w boiled
egg, croutons, mushroom, cauliflower, cheese,
avocado & smoked salmon

Chicken Caesar’s Salad
salad tossed w caesar dressing, tomatoes,
croutons, cucumber, boiled egg, bacon bits, chicken
& cheese

Chicken Sesame Salad
salad tossed w japanese sesame dressing, chicken,
cucumber, strawberry, fried lotus & cauliflower

14.9

14.2

14.2

Truffle Mushroom Wrap
tortilla wrapped w cheesy mushroom eggs,
arugula, homemade dressing, furikake & truffle
oil, served w tattertots

Breakfast Wrap
tortilla wrapped w cheesy scrambled eggs,
korean spam, homemade dressing, hot sauce,
tomatoes & avocado, served w tattertots

Bacon Cheese Toasties
sourdough sandwich w bacon & creamy cheese,
served w tomato soup 

Chicken Kimchi Toasties
tender chicken w kimchi & creamy cheese w
sourdough, served w tomato soup

V

TOASTIES. WRAP. DIY BREAKFAST. SALADS

16.5

16.5

R

16.5

16.5

R

R

toasties / wrap

R=recommended

V=vegetarian

salads



Spaghetti Carbonara
carbonara w bacon, miso, poached egg, cheese
& creamy egg sauce

Prawns & Clams Aglio
sauteed prawns & clams in garlicky winey aglio
sauce, tossed w spaghetti & cheese

Double Chili Crab Pasta
spaghetti, crab meat w a spicy, tomato egg
sauce, served w crispy soft shell crab & fried
shallots

Pesto Greens
spaghetti w broccolini, cauliflower, mushrooms,
cherry tomatoes & pesto sauce

Bacon & Mushroom Aglio
bacon & mushroom sauteed w garlic oil & tossed
w spaghetti, poached egg, cheese & tomatoes

Creamy Shrimps
Refuel all time favorite! thai inspired spicy cream
based pasta w shrimps, onions, chilies & cheese

Meatball Gochujang
a modified korean cream pasta w korean chili
paste, kimchi, mushrooms, cheese & tomatoes

Truffle Mushroom Pasta
spaghetti w assorted mushrooms, cream, cheese,
truffle oil & fried enoki

Bacon Mac & Cheese
bacon, cauliflower & penne baked w 3 cheeses in
a tomato cream cheesy sauce

Mentaiko Mac & Cheese
salmon bits, broccoli, penne pasta baked w 3
cheeses in light creamy sauce, topped w
mentaiko sauce, bonito flakes & tobiko

Honey BBQ Ribs
slow cooked ribs coated with bbq sauce & served
w creamy potato & coleslaw salad

Miso Baked Salmon
miso marinated salmon baked in miso broth and
served with mashed potato, broccolini, cherry
tomatoes & mushroom

It‘s Salmon Time
salmon baked w zucchini, mushrooms, potatoes
& peppers, served w poached egg

Mushy Chicken
tender fried chicken w mashed potato, truffle
mushroom sauce, poached egg, mushrooms &
fried enoki

Classic Fish & Chips
crispy fried dory w sweet & slightly spicy salad,
fried lotus, chips & homemade tartar

Teriyaki Salmon w Pesto Penne
miso marinated salmon baked w teriyaki sauce &
served w a penne pesto pasta

Salmon Mentaiko Don
japanese rice & teriyaki salmon cubes topped w
mentaiko sauce, avocado, cucumber, tobiko &
nori

Fried Chicken & Spam Don
japanese rice w fried chicken, korean spam, chili
eggs, furikake, pickled onions & nori

16.8

17.5

17.8

16.5

16.5

16.9

17.5

16.5

19.9

17.5

18.5

18.5

17.5

17.5

19.5

17.9

17.5

*please note that baked items required a longer
cooking time, thank you for your patience

contains nuts

R

R

R

R

R 17.9

V

V

contains nuts

pastas / mac & cheese

R

mains & don

R

PASTAS. MAINS. MAC & CHEESE.  DON

R=recommended

V=vegetarian



Mentaiko Bro-cauli
bowl of fried broccoli &
cauliflower topped w
mentaiko sauce & nori 

Fried Garlic Wings
crispy homemade chicken
wings & drumlets w garlic &
fried shallots, served w thai
chili sauce

Truffle Fries/ Tattertots
truffle fries or tattertots
served w parmesan cheese

Mentaiko fries/
Tattertots
fries or tattertots served w
mentaiko sauce & nori

Crispy Chicken Chunks
crispy fried chicken chunks
served w homemade sauce

Salted Caramel Waffle
waffle served w a scp of ice cream, cornflakes,
crumble & homemade salted caramel sauce

Pancake Stack
3 fluffy pancakes served w ice cream & caramel
sauce

Pancake Indulgence
3 pcs of fluffy pancakes served w a scp of ice
cream, assorted berries, maple syrup,
caramelized banana & pistachio

Biscoff Croffle
baked crispy croissant served w ice cream,
biscoff sauce, berries, pomegranate, pistachio &
crumble

10.9

6.5

12.5

11.5

11.5

14.5

9.5

12.9

*please note that baked items required a longer
cooking time, thank you for your patience

R R

contains nuts

contains nuts

contains nuts

R

R 14.5

Fuel Burger
double smashed angus patties w double
cheese, korean spam, sauteed onions,
homemade sauce & fried egg

Classic Bacon Cheese Burger
double smashed angus patties w double
cheese, bacon, gherkins & homemade
sauce

Soy Garlic Chicken Burger
fried chicken thigh coated w korean
inspired soy garlic sauce, cheese, chili
mayo, kimchi & fried egg

Chicken Mentaiko Burger
fried chicken thigh w mentaiko sauce,
bonito flakes, tobiko & nori

Pulled Pork Bacon Burger
slow cooked pulled pork, grilled bacon,
sandwiched w brioche bun, creamy slaw
& gherkins

all burgers are served w fries
+$1 to change to tattertots

Crispy Fried
Cauliflower
crispy battered cauliflower
served w chili mayo

Soy Garlic Chicken
chicken chunks tossed in a
slightly spicy korean
dressing

Maple Garlic Wings
6 pcs of wings & drumlets
coated w garlicky maple
syrup sauce w a hint of
spiciness

Mushroom Soup &
Toast
homemade mushroom soup
w truffle oil, served w
toasted sourdough

12.5

10.9

10.9

10.9

Homemade Apple Crumble
homemade apple crumble served w blueberries & ice
cream

Classic Brownie
homemade dark choc brownie served w salted
caramel sauce & ice cream

Waffle Biscoff Banana
waffle w biscoff sauce, crumble, cream cheese,
maple syrup, caramelized banana, berries & a scp of
ice cream

Waffle & Berries
thyme waffle served w a scp of ice cream, berries,
pomegranate, nutella, maple syrup & pistachio

9.9

13.9

9.9

14.9

R

R

19.9

17.9

17.5

17.5

16.5

R

R

all prices shown are GST inclusive

burgers
bites

desserts

BURGERS. BITES. DESSERTS

cakes

Please scan the QR menu to check today’s cake
availability or kindly ask our staff for assistance

R


